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e GCorporate Parties ® Residential ¢
e Picnic ® Any private event ¢

o El Pollo Locuas introduced “Taquizas”
e pronounced “Ta-Ki-Zaas” for “Taco Cart

- Service”) - a portable cooking station where

-4 meat is grilled to perfection and prepared

PP i - - on-site at your next event.
g - For your lunch meeting, big event or just a

5."_'\-'\.'

-

festive family dinner.

Pollo Locuas catering service offers delicious,

Mexican food cooked the traditional way. . e adfa
Browse our catering menu to select fresh arwrw.PolloLocts
food catering dishes and let us make your

“TRAYS”

Pollo Asado/ Grilled chicken
Fajitas de Res o de Pollo
Steak or chicken fajitas
Frijoles / Beans

Arroz / Rice

Frijoles con Chorizo
Beans with Mexican sausage
Bistec a la Mexicana
Steak in tomato sauce
Albaiilero

Mole Poblano de Pollo
Chicken in mole sauce

10 persons 20 Persons

$40
$60

$20
$20
$25
$60

$65
$60

next event a hit. "E .

We go where you’re at and prepare

everything for you. It's that simple. “TACO CART”
Call us for more info at: TacoSineCateringSeNice

Minimum of 50 people for service

+ Asada / Steak
- Pastor en trompo / Marinated pork

HALF TRAY FULL TRAY (708) 906 5062 You can pick four out of our five meat options:

$80 * Pollo / Chicken
$120 + Albanilero / Our speciality!
* Tacos de cabeza al vapor / Steamed beef head
$40
$40 TACO “STYLE” OPTIONS
350 MEXICAN:
AMERICAN:
$120
$125 Service includes: Extras:

* 50% deposit required to place order

$1 20 » Taco Cart minimum of 50 people for service

» We provide plates, napkins and forks

* Prices do NOT include tax and may change
without notice

www.PolloLocuas.com




